
Hiring	
  Staff
Service	
  Group	
  Members

Service	
  Group	
  Name First	
  name Last	
  name Email Phone Office	
  Location Title Department

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Jennifer Cinque jennifer.cinque@yale.edu 436-­‐5151 221	
  Whitney Director,	
  Staffing Human	
  Resources

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Kevin Vest kevin.vest@yale.edu 785-­‐4098 25	
  York	
  
Deputy	
  Director,	
  Clinical	
  Affairs	
  and	
  
Administration

Cancer	
  Center

Hiring	
  Staff Marcie Calabrese marcie.calabrese@yale.edu 436-­‐3405 221	
  Whitney Recruiter Human	
  Resources

Hiring	
  Staff Ali	
   Leibenhaut alexandra.leibenhaut@yale.edu 436-­‐5160 221	
  Whitney Senior	
  HR	
  Generalist Human	
  Resources

Hiring	
  Staff Patty Pappacoda patty.pappacoda@yale.edu 432-­‐9244 435	
  College Business	
  Manager School	
  of	
  Music

Hiring	
  Staff Sue Penney susan.penney@yale.edu
432-­‐2232
432-­‐4057 63	
  High	
   Operations	
  Manager	
   English	
  &	
  Music	
  Departments

Hiring	
  Staff Ann-­‐Marie Piscitelli ann-­‐marie.piscitelli@yale.edu 432-­‐5313 409	
  Prospect
Associate	
  Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  
Administration School	
  of	
  Divinity

Hiring	
  Staff Karen Polhemus karen.polhemus@yale.edu 436-­‐8422 25	
  Science	
  Park
Director,	
  Knowledge	
  &	
  
Organizational	
  Management Information	
  Technology	
  Services

Hiring	
  Staff Allie Squeglia alfonsina.squeglia@yale.edu 785-­‐2832 60	
  College Assistant	
  Adminstrator School	
  of	
  Public	
  Health

Hiring	
  Staff Kara Tavella kara.tavella@yale.edu 432-­‐6815 2	
  Whitney	
  
Associate	
  Director,	
  Administration	
  &	
  
Facilities Office	
  of	
  Facilities

Hiring	
  Staff Diane Temple diane.temple@yale.edu 432-­‐6961 165	
  Whitney Director,	
  Human	
  Resources School	
  of	
  Management

TOTAL 11


